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IV. Answer all question. 2 x 8 = 16

(OR)

Draw the graph of y = x  - 4x + 3 and use it to solve x  - 6x + 9 = 02 2

Varshika drew 6 circles with different sizes. Draw a graph for the relationship between the diameter and circumference of each

circle as shown in the table and use it to find the circumference of a circle when its diameter is 6 cm.

 Diameter (x)cm

 Circumference (y)cm

1

3.1

2

6.2

3

9.3

4

12.4

5

15.5

(OR)

Construct a  PQR such that QR = 6.5 cm, P = 60 and the altitude from P to QR is of length 4.5 cm.△ ∠ o

Draw the two tangents from a point which is 10 cm away from the centre of a circle of radius 5 cm. Also, measure the lengths of

the tangents.

1) a)

b)

2) a)

b)

www.Padasalai.Net                                                 www.TrbTnpsc.com

Kindly Send Me Your Questions & Answer Keys to us: padasalai.net@gmail.com

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaAqUqk9Bb672tBn033m

